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MATCH: 15 PISTE: Final

CHN - China Final JPN - Japan
42 45

D V

Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer

Chen Haiwei 5 5 -- 1 1 Chida Kenta

Lei Sheng 5 10 -- 4 3 Ota Yuki

Ma Jianfei 5 15 -- 5 1 Miyake Ryo

Lei Sheng 5 20 -- 12 7 Chida Kenta

Chen Haiwei 5 25 -- 18 6 Miyake Ryo

Ma Jianfei 5 30 -- 29 11 Ota Yuki

Lei Sheng 5 35 -- 34 5 Miyake Ryo

Li Chen (S) 3 38 -- 40 6 Chida Kenta

Chen Haiwei 4 42 -- 45 5 Ota Yuki

Total Match Time: Overtime:11:06 --

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Referee:

Referee:

Referee:

Paghiev Mihail (MDA)

Ko Jong Hwan (KOR)

Video Referee:

Referee Assistant:

Referee Assistant:

Wong Kam Kau (HKG)

Vesalisardroud Alireza (IRI)

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

0

0

0
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